1/12/2020

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6
8

40

~N o bW

10

A WNPE

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00

$40.00
$25.00

$25.00
$125.40

$125.40
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$56.00
$106.00

$192.00
$349.00
$148.00
$67.00
$10.00

$574.00
$52.00

$52.00

$1,013.40

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$30.00

$30.
$23.60

$23.€
$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$3.00
$0.00
$3.00
$2.00

$8.(
$180.80
$93.60
$90.80
$0.80

$366.(
$60.00

$60.C

$487.€



